
Semester Term teachers_name Per 1 - 9:00am to 11:30am Per 2 - 12:15pm to 2:45pm Per 1 - 9:00am to 11:30am Per 2 - 12:15pm to 2:45pm REPETOIRE Period
1 1 Alvarez-Ossa Diego Diego.Alvarez-Ossa@tdsb.on.ca ESLCO8-1A  213 GLC2O1-4A 131 ESLEO8-1A 213
1 1 Arfin Linda Linda.Arfin@tdsb.on.ca SBI3U1-1A  256 SNC2D1-3A 256 SBI3U1-2A 256
1 1 Aziz Yasmin Yasmin.Aziz@tdsb.on.ca MTH1W1-2A 212 MPM2D1-2A  212 MTH1W1-3A 212
1 1 Barker Brad Brad.Barker@tdsb.on.ca PPL1O1-1A SG PPL1OM-1A SG PAF3OM-1A  BG
1 1 Bartels Natasha Natasha.Bartels@tdsb.on.ca HHS4U1-1A 137 HRF3O1-1A 237 CHG381-1A  212
1 1 Burt Cora Cora.Burt@tdsb.on.ca SBI3U3-1A  266 SNC1D6-1A 266 SNC2P1-1A 237
1 1 Burt J - ZZteacher H Jeremy.Burt@tdsb.on.ca SNC2D6-1A 250 SCH3U1-1A  266 SCH3U1-2A 266
1 1 Callender Tami Tami.Callender@tdsb.on.ca PPL2O1/F-1A BG PAF2/3OF-1A  SG PPL1OF-3A SG
1 1 Cao Yachen - ZZteacher M Yachen.Cao@tdsb.on.ca SNC1D1-1A 252 LABIDC-1A  264 SNC1D1-4A 254
1 1 Cerutti Christina Christina.Cerutti@tdsb.on.ca FSF1D1-1A  211 FSF1O1-1A 211 FSF1D1-4A 237
1 1 Chew Kevin - ZZteacher D Kevin.Chew@tdsb.on.ca ENG3U1-2A  121 GLE1/2/3/4O9-2A 210 GLE1/2/3/4O9-4A 210
1 1 Chien Calvin Calvin.Chien@tdsb.on.ca MDM4U1-1A  221 MTH1W1-4A 221 MPM2D1-4A 221
1 1 Ching Susanna Susanna.Ching@tdsb.on.ca MTH1W1-1A 215 MPM2D1-1A  215 MTH1W8-1A 215
1 1 Dean Patricia Patricia.Dean@tdsb.on.ca CHC2D1-1A 132 CHC2D1-4A 132 CGW4U1-1A  132
1 1 Dickson Peter Peter.Dickson@tdsb.on.ca FSF3U1-1A 138 FSF1D1-3A  138 FSF2D1-1A 138
1 1 Dimaras Eleni - ZZteacher G Eleni.Dimaras@tdsb.on.ca ESLA/BO8-3A 201 CGC1D1-3A  132 CGC1D1-4C 123
1 1 Dudgeon Lindsy Lindsy.Dudgeon@tdsb.on.ca ENG4U1-2A 123 ENG4U1-1A  123 ENG4U1-3A 123
1 1 Elles Tryfon Tryfon.Elles@tdsb.on.ca BUSIDC-1A 238 BAT4M1-1A  238 PPL1OM-2A BG
1 1 Friedman Rebecca Rebecca.Friedman@tdsb.on.ca AWQ3M1-1A 241 ASM2O1-1A  241 ATC1/2O/3/4M1-1A CAF
1 1 Gall Anne Anne.Gall@tdsb.on.ca ENG1D1-3A 130 ENG1D1/6-5A  233 ENG2D1-3A 233
1 1 Gallacher Steven Steven.Gallacher@tdsb.on.ca BMI3C1-1A  237 COOPPM-1A LIB COOPPM-1A LIB
1 1 Genge Jane Jane.Genge@tdsb.on.ca AMI1/2O1-1A  144 AMK2O/3/4M1-1A 227 AMR3/4M1-2A 144
1 1 Gerhard Mira Mira.Gerhard@tdsb.on.ca ZZLIBRARY2 ZZLIBRARY2 HZT4U1-1A  136
1 1 Hassam Laila Laila.Hassam@tdsb.on.ca SCH4U1-1A 268 SCH3U3-1A  268 SCH4U1-2A 268
1 1 HO Linh Linh.HO@tdsb.on.ca TDJ3/4M1-1A 230 TDJ2O1-1A  230 TIJ1O1-2A 230
1 1 Hu Roy - ZZteacher T Roy.Hu@tdsb.on.ca BOH4M1-1A 236 BAF3M1-1A  236 BAF3M1-2A 236
1 1 Kanowitz Gavin Gavin.Kanowitz@tdsb.on.ca SPH3U1-1A  254 SPH4U1-1A 254 SPH4U1-2A 254
1 1 Kirk Heather Heather.Kirk@tdsb.on.ca SBI4U1-2A 264 SBI4U1-1A  264 SBI4U1-3A 268
1 1 Kwan Abby Abby.Kwan@tdsb.on.ca MCR3U1-1A  231 MCR3U3-1A 231 MPM2D1-3A 231
1 1 Kwok Max - ZZteacher P Max.Kwok@tdsb.on.ca MPM2D1-7A 250 MTH1W1-4C 223 PPL1O1-5A BG
1 1 Lee Edwin - ZZteacher I Edwin.Lee@tdsb.on.ca ICS3U1-1A  234 ICS3U1-2A 234 ICS4U1-1A 234
1 1 Lee Linda Linda.Lee@tdsb.on.ca AMS1/2O1-1A 140 AMV1/2O1/8-1A 140 AVI1O1-2A 245 AMR3/4M1-3A  140
1 1 Li Pearl Pearl.Li@tdsb.on.ca BTT1O1-1A 100 BDI3C1-1A 100 BBI2O1-1A  100
1 1 Lim Calvin Calvin.Lim@tdsb.on.ca MHF4U1-2A 217 MHF4U6-1A 217 MBF3C1-1A  217
1 1 Lim Cindy Cindy.Lim@tdsb.on.ca ENG2D1/6-2A  130 ENG1D1-4A 130 ENG3C1-1A 130
1 1 Mahmoudi Mina - ZZteacher V Mina.Mahmoudi@tdsb.on.ca AVI2O1-1A  242 AWH3/4M1-1A 242 AWD4M1-1A 242
1 1 Margolin Lionel Lionel.Margolin@tdsb.on.ca GLC2O1-1A 131 CHV2O1-3A 111 ADA2O1-1A  129
1 1 Matheson Sean Sean.Matheson@tdsb.on.ca GLE1/2/3/4O9-1A  210 SSTCHT GLE1/2/3/4O9-3A 210
1 1 McKendrick C - ZZteacher C Christina.McKendrick@tdsb.on.ca FSF1D1-2A  241
1 1 Melessanakis Maria Maria.Melessanakis@tdsb.on.ca CLN4U1-1A 137 CLU3M1-1A 137 CGC1D6-1A  137
1 1 Nakevska Marina Marina.Nakevska@tdsb.on.ca ESLA/BO8-1A 213 CGC1D1-1A 131 CGC1D1/6-4A  131
1 1 Nasrin Nasser Nasser.Nasrin@tdsb.on.ca MCR3U1-2A 225 MAP4C1-1A  225 MCR3U1-3A 225
1 1 Paoli Corrado Corrado.Paoli@tdsb.on.ca MTH1W6-1A 231 BAT4M1-3A  238 CIA4U1/0-1A 238
1 1 Parikh Mita Mita.Parikh@tdsb.on.ca CHV2O1-2A 115 CGC1D1-2A  115 CHC2D1-8A 115
1 1 Patel Anita Anita.Patel@tdsb.on.ca BTT1O1-5A 230 BTT1O1-2A  236 CGC1D1-5A 111
1 1 Petres Sorina Sorina.Petres@tdsb.on.ca MHF4U0-1A  214 MHF4U1-3A 214 MHF4U1-4A 214
1 1 Rose Barbara Barbara.Rose@tdsb.on.ca ENG1D1-2A  100 ENG1D6-1A 211 ENG2D6-1A 211
1 1 Ruston Andrew Andrew.Ruston@tdsb.on.ca PPL3/4OM-1A BG PSK4U1-1A 221 PPL1O1-2A  BG
1 1 Siu Roberta Roberta.Siu@tdsb.on.ca SNC2D1-1A 252 SNC2D1/6-2A 252 SES4U1-1A  252
1 1 Skuja Daniels - ZZteacher A Daniels.Skuja@tdsb.on.ca ICS2O1-1A  228 TEJ3M1-1A 228 ICS2O3-1A 228
1 1 Snodgrass Will Will.Snodgrass@tdsb.on.ca AMG2O/3M1-1A  124 AMI1/2O1-2A 144 AMR3/4M1-1A 140
1 1 St. Pierre Dave Dave.St.Pierre@tdsb.on.ca TIJ1O1-1A 119 TGJ2O1-1A 119 AWR3/4M1-1A  119
1 1 Stevens Mike Mike.Stevens@tdsb.on.ca SSTCHI  ZZLIBRARY1 ZZLIBRARY1 
1 1 Sullivan Barry Barry.Sullivan@tdsb.on.ca ENG3U1-1A  121 ENG3U6-1A 121 ENG3U1-3A 121
1 1 Takada Tatsu Tatsu.Takada@tdsb.on.ca HSP3U1-1A 136 LKJBD1-1A 136 HSB4U1-1A  136
1 1 Wang Oliver oliver.wang@tdsb.on.ca MTH1W1-9A 138 MHF4U1-1A  214 SPH3U1-2A 250
1 1 Wooldridge Catherine Catherine.Wooldridge@tdsb.on.ca CHC2D1-2A  111 GLS1/4O/1/8-1A 201 GLN4O1-1A 201
1 1 Yedican Leyla Leyla.Yedican@tdsb.on.ca AVI1O1-1A  245 AVI4M1-1A 245 AVI3M1-1A 245
1 1 Young Steffany - ZZteacher Y Steffany.Young@tdsb.on.ca ENG1D1-1A  233 ENG2D1-1A 233 ESLDO8-3A  228
1 1 Zylber Annette - ZZteacher Z Annette.Zylber@tdsb.on.ca SNC1D1-2A 256 ESLDO8-1A  213 SNC1D1-3A 250

Day ONE (Week 1) Day TWO (Week 2)



School Guidance Counselors
Breeze Tara Tara.Breeze@tdsb.on.ca
Field Janice Janice.Field@tdsb.on.ca
Stevens Matthew Matthew.Stevens@tdsb.on.ca

Other Support Staff
Pagniello Michelle Michelle.Pagniello@tdsb.on.ca Child and Youth Worker
Del Cancio Sarah Sarah.DelCancio@tdsb.on.ca School Social Worker
Evans Keisha Keisha.Evans@tdsb.on.ca Graduation Coach for Black Students
Chang May May.Chang@tdsb.on.ca International Students' Counselor
Cao Mindy Min.Cao@tdsb.on.ca Educational Assistant
Gallo Sonia Sonia.Gallo@tdsb.on.ca Special Needs Assistant
Georgiou Evan EvangelosEvan.Georgiou@tdsb.on.ca School Based Safety Monitor
Miric Lily Lilian.Miric@tdsb.on.ca Life Guard

Office Team
Kalra Tina Tina.Kalra@tdsb.on.ca Ofice Administrator
Ma Beau Beau.Ma@tdsb.on.ca Office Team
Cruz Belinda Belinda.Cruz@tdsb.on.ca Office Team
Liu Dorothy Xiao.Liu@tdsb.on.ca Office Team
Ziglowski Nasly Nasly.Ziglowski@tdsb.on.ca Guidance Office Staff

Student Alpha A to J
Student Alpha R to Z
Student Alpha K to Q


